

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 1018 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 12, delete "five" and insert "four"
- 1.3 Page 1, line 22, delete everything after "year"
- 1.4 Page 1, line 23, delete everything before the period and delete "five" and insert "four"
- 1.5 Page 2, line 1, delete "five" and insert "four"